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Mr. Charlie Macke Administrative 5016 cmacke@tntech.edu Permanent
Mr. Cory Hawkins Administrative 5055 cahawkins@tntech.edu Permanent
Dr. Leslie Crickenberger Administrative 5132 lcrickenberger@tntech.edu Permanent
Dir. Tony Nelson Administrative 5081 tnelson@tntech.edu Permanent
Dr. Chester Goad Administrative 5091 cgoad@tntech.edu Permanent
Mr. Jim Sullivan Administrative 5106 jsullivan@tntech.edu Permanent

Ms. Karen Lykins Administrative 5056 klykins@tntech.edu Permanent
Ms. Melissa Bilbrey Faculty 5023 mscott@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Tania Datta Administrative 5033 tdatta@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Jason Beach Faculty 5042 jbeach@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Rusty Chilcutt Administrative 5034 rchilcutt@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Lenly Weathers Faculty 5015 lweathers@tntech.edu 2020
Ms. Regina Lee Faculty 5066 rlee@tntech.edu 2019
Mr. James Goad Support 5041 jgoad@tntech.edu 2018
Mr. Gene Mullins Administrative 5055 gmullins@tntech.edu 2018
Mr. Kevin Thompson Administrative 5155 kthompson@tntech.edu 2018

Mr. Zachary Grainger Student zggrainger42@students.tntech.edu 2018
Mr. Caleb Clement Student cdclement42@students.tntech.edu 2018

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Mr. Jim Cobb
Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt
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